Committee Officers


	Office
	Name
	Phone
	Company
	E-mail

	50th Anniversary Committee

	Chair
	Eric Grigorian
	730-4701
	Z/I Imaging
	egrigorian@ieee.org

	Member
	Jim Anderson
	837-4411 x498
	Wyle Laboratories
	james-w-anderson@ieee.org

	Member
	Keith Jadus
	955-6029
	US Army AMRDEC
	Keith.Jadus@rdec.redstone.army.mil

	Member
	Scott Trites
	535-1307
	Huntsville Utilities
	sdtrites@hiwaay.net

	Audit Committee

	Chair
	Eric Grigorian
	730-4701
	Z/I Imaging
	egrigorian@ieee.org

	Member
	Courtney Spivey
	464-4878
	Boeing
	Courtney.C.Spivey@boeing.com 

	Member
	Scott Trites
	535-1307
	Huntsville Utilities
	sdtrites@hiwaay.net

	Member
	Wayne Wolf
	876-2918
	US Army AMCOM
	wayne.wolf@redstone.army.mil

	Awards Committee

	Chair
	Will Preussel
	964-4218
	Dynetics
	willard.preussel@dynetics.com

	Member
	Woody Williams
	837-1391
	Image Factor South
	woody@imagefactorsouth.com

	Member
	Eric Grigorian
	730-4701
	Z/I Imaging
	egrigorian@ieee.org

	Communications Committee

	Chair
	Jim Anderson
	837-4411 x498
	Wyle Laboratories
	james-w-anderson@ieee.org

	LiveWire Editor
	Dr. Venkata S. Atluri 
	372-4112
	Alabama A&M U.
	venkata.atluri@email.aamu.edu

	Mailing List 
	Merv Budge
	964-4212
	Dynetics
	merv.budge@dynetics.com

	Webmaster
	Jim Anderson
	837-4411 x498
	Wyle Laboratories
	james-w-anderson@ieee.org

	Educational Activities

	Chair
	Frank Parris
	961-1584
	Sverdrup
	Frank.Parris@msfc.nasa.gov

	Member
	Dr. Jorge Aunon
	824-6474
	UAH Eng. Dept.
	aunon@eng.uah.edu

	Member
	Susan Bonne
	842-6270
	US Army
	Susan.Bonne@sed.amrdec.army.mil

	Member
	Dr. Willie Fitzpatrick
	876-9945
	US Army
	wfitzpatrick@ieee.org

	Member
	Eric Grigorian
	730-4701
	Z/I Imaging
	egrigorian@ieee.org

	Member
	Sonya Hutchinson
	544-3312
	NASA
	sonya.hutchinson@ieee.org

	Member
	Keith Jadus
	955-6029
	US Army AMRDEC
	Keith.Jadus@rdec.redstone.army.mil

	Member
	Wayne Wolf
	876-2918
	US Army AMCOM
	wayne.wolf@redstone.army.mil

	Graduates of the Last Decade - GOLD - Committee

	Chair
	Courtney  Spivey
	464-4878
	Boeing
	Courtney.C.Spivey@boeing.com 

	Vice Chair
	Will Goins
	961-1435
	TBE
	goins@ieee.org

	History Committee

	Chair
	Will Preussel
	964-4218
	Dynetics
	willard.preussel@dynetics.com

	Member
	Jim Anderson
	837-4411 x498
	Wyle Laboratories
	james-w-anderson@ieee.org

	Member
	Keith Jadus
	955-6029
	US Army AMRDEC
	Keith.Jadus@rdec.redstone.army.mil

	Huntsville Association of Technical Societies - HATS - Representatives and Alternates

	Representative
	Ronald D. Hackett, PE
	971-7851
	SRS Technologies
	r.hackett@ieee.org"

	Representative
	Scott Trites
	535-1307
	Huntsville Utilities
	sdtrites@hiwaay.net

	Representative
	Dr. Belur V. Dasarathi
	881-9280
	Consultant
	belur@ieee.org 

	Alternate
	Sonya Hutchinson
	544-3312
	NASA
	sonya.hutchinson@ieee.org

	Alternate
	Keith Jadus
	955-6029
	US Army AMRDEC
	Keith.Jadus@rdec.redstone.army.mil

	Alternate
	Eric Grigorian
	730-4701
	Z/I Imaging
	egrigorian@ieee.org

	Joint Engineering Council of Alabama - JECA

	Director
	Ronald D. Hackett, PE
	971-7851
	SRS Technologies
	r.hackett@ieee.org"

	Membership Committee

	Chair
	Woody Williams
	837-1391
	Image Factor South
	woody@imagefactorsouth.com

	Member
	Will Preussel
	964-4218
	Dynetics
	willard.preussel@dynetics.com

	Member
	Bob Robinson
	464-4799
	Boeing
	robert.a.robinson5@boeing.com 

	Nominations Committee

	Chair
	Woody Williams
	837-1391
	Image Factor South
	woody@imagefactorsouth.com

	Member
	Eric Grigorian
	730-4701
	Z/I Imaging
	egrigorian@ieee.org

	Member
	Will Preussel
	964-4218
	Dynetics
	willard.preussel@dynetics.com

	Professional Activities Committee

	Chair
	Sonya Hutchinson
	544-3312
	NASA
	sonya.hutchinson@ieee.org

	Program Committee

	Chair
	Dr. Willie Fitzpatrick
	876-9945
	US Army
	wfitzpatrick@ieee.org

	Publicity Committee

	Chair
	open
	
	
	

	Student Affairs Committee

	AAMU
	Dr. Venkata S. Atluri 
	372-4112
	Alabama A&M U.
	venkata.atluri@email.aamu.edu

	UAH
	Wayne Wolf
	876-2918
	US Army AMCOM
	wayne.wolf@redstone.army.mil


